Loyal | UCF204-12
  Bearing No. UCF204-12
d 19.05 mm
A 25,5 mm
B 31 mm
J 64 mm
L 86 mm
N 12 mm
S 12,7 mm
A0 33,3 mm
A1 11 mm
A2 15 mm
Weight 0,61 Kg
Bolt (G) M10
Bearing number UCF204-12
Bore Diameter (mm) 19.05
Basic dynamic load
rating (C)
12,8 kN
Basic static load rating
(C0)
6,65 kN
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1